
 

 

 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
TIMETABLE 

Fifth Semester CBCSS B. Sc. MICROBIOLOGY PRACTICAL 
EXAMINATION DECEMBER 2023 

 

MB 1544- Practical-FUNDAMENTALS OF MICROBIOLOGY & 

MICROBIAL GENETICS AND IMMUNOLOGY 

125: SANATANA DHARMA COLLEGE, SANATHANAPURAM, ALAPPUZHA 
 

         Time: 9.30 AM TO 4.30 PM 
 

Sl 
No. 

Name of College 
(Center of 

Exam) 

No of 
Students 

         Candidate Code  Date of 
Examination 

1 

SD College, 
Alappuzha  42 

 
 

34521125001-010, 
34521125012-022 

(BATCH A) 13/02/2024 to 
14/02/2024 

34521125023,  
34521125025-040 
34521125042-045 

(BATCH B) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 

 

MB 1545- Practical-INSTRUMENTATION IN MICROBIOLOGY &  

ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY 

125: SANATANA DHARMA COLLEGE, SANATHANAPURAM, ALAPPUZHA 
 

         Time: 9.30 AM TO 4.30 PM 
 

Sl 
No. 

Name of College 
(Center of 

Exam) 

No of 
Students 

         Candidate Code  Date of 
Examination 

1 

SD College, 
Alappuzha  42 

 
 

34521125001-010, 
34521125012-022 

(BATCH A) 
13/02/2024 to 

14/02/2024 

34521125023,  
34521125025-040 
34521125042-045 

(BATCH B) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
         Sd/- 
 
University Buildings     CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Thiruvananthapuram 
 Dated :01/02/2024  


