## UNIVERSITY OF KERALA TIMETABLE

# Fifth Semester CBCSS B. Sc. MICROBIOLOGY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION DECEMBER 2023

#### MB 1544- Practical-FUNDAMENTALS OF MICROBIOLOGY &

#### MICROBIAL GENETICS AND IMMUNOLOGY

#### 125: SANATANA DHARMA COLLEGE, SANATHANAPURAM, ALAPPUZHA

Time: 9.30 AM TO 4.30 PM

Sl No.	Name of College (Center of Exam)	No of Students	Candidate Code	Date of Examination
1	SD College, Alappuzha	42	34521125001-010, 34521125012-022 (BATCH A)	13/02/2024 to 14/02/2024
			34521125023, 34521125025-040 34521125042-045 (BATCH B)	

### MB 1545- Practical-INSTRUMENTATION IN MICROBIOLOGY &

#### **ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY**

#### 125: SANATANA DHARMA COLLEGE, SANATHANAPURAM, ALAPPUZHA

Time: 9.30 AM TO 4.30 PM

Sl No.	Name of College (Center of Exam)	No of Students	Candidate Code	Date of Examination
1	SD College, Alappuzha	42	34521125001-010, 34521125012-022 (BATCH A) 34521125023, 34521125025-040 34521125042-045 (BATCH B)	13/02/2024 to 14/02/2024

Sd/-

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 01/02/2024 **CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**